Preliminary Specifications
SBC – Sydney Broadcasting Company
ABN  84 522 652 308
Tel + 61 2 9939 3763, Mob: + 61 418 407 516 - Address: 1/37 Kentwell Rd, Allambie Hts, NSW, 2100
SBC Prolinx
DOTX-2xxx
Dual HD/SD Optical Transmitter
HD/SD/ASI

Auto HD/SD/ASI, HD Only or SD Only selection
Solid state alarm relay contacts
Ordering Information
DOTX-2000  Dual 1310nm Optical TX
DOTX-2010  1310nm & 1550nm Optical TX
DOTX-2012  1310nm & 1550nm Optical TX + CWDM mux
DOTX-2210  1510nm & 1530nm Optical TX
DOTX-2220  1550nm & 1570nm Optical TX
Supported Standards
SMPTE - 259M (270Mbit/s), 292M (1483, 1485Mbit/s)
DVB-ASI - EN50083-9 (270Mbit/s)
Accessories (extra)